North Ridge Elementary Calendar 2015 - 2016

Family Picnic / Meet the Teacher

School Opens - 10:00 AM - 11:00 AM Tuesday September 8

Terry Fox Run—10:30 AM Friday September 25

Non Instructional Day — Students do not attend Monday September 28
Thursday October 1,

Student Photos / Individual

Tuesday October 6, (Retakes Nov. 4}

Thanksgiving = No School Monday October 12
ln_terim # 1 Reporting Learning Monday October 19

Early Dismissal @1:33 PM Wednesday October 21
Non Instructional Day/Provincial- Students do not attend | Friday October 23
Remembrance Day - No School Wednesday November 11
piewei- NON\nstruchional DG:\-\ - T\JC)quoo| Thursday November 12

Non Instructional Day — Students do not attend

Friday November 13

First Term Reporting of Learning

Friday December 4

Early Dismissal @ 1:33 p.m.

Wednesday December 9

Friday December 18

Last Day before Christmas Break

School Reopens Monday January 4, 2016
Family Day - No School Monday February 8

Non Instructional Day - Students do not attend Friday February 19
Science Fair @ School Tuesday February 23
Anti- Bullying Day — Wear PINK Thursday February 25
Second Term Reporting of Learning Friday March 4

Early dismissal @ 1:33 p.m. Wednesday March §

Last Day before Spring Break

Friday March 11

Spring Vacation Period

March 14 - March 28

School Reopens after Spring Break

Tuesday March 29

Vaisakhi Celebration

Friday April 15

Speech Fest @ NR Tuesday May 3
Interim # 2 Reporting Learning Thursday May 5
Non Instructional Day/District - Students do not attend | Friday May 6

Ready, Set Learn

Friday May 13

Victoria Day — No School

Monday May 23

Non Instructional Day - Students do not attend Monday May 30
Welcome to Kindergarten / PM Tuesday May 31
Family Fun Day (Rain or Shine} Friday June 3
Parent Appreciation Tea / PM Thursday June 9
Junior Entrepreneur Show Friday June 17

Grade 7 Assembly (9:15 AM)

Monday June 20

Year End Assembly (9:15 AM} Wednesday June 22
Last Day of School for Students (Dismissal 1:33 PM) Thursday June 23
Administrative Day — No students . Friday June 24
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